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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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212310384001
212310384002
212310384003
212310384004
212310384005
212310384006
212310384007
212310384008
212310384009
212310384010
212310384011
212310384012
212310384013
212310384014
212310384015
212310384016
212310384017
212310384018
212310384019
212310384020
212310384021
212310384022
212310384023
212310384024

أنمار نبيل مسرهد حمد
أيسر قحطان سامي جواد

ابو القاسم بشير نهد عزيز
احمد مصطفى مسرهد حمد
المنتظر علي مسرهد حمد

باقر هيثم محمد عدوان
جعفر قاسم محمد علوان
حسام عمار احمد علي
حسين ثائر عبود حمد

حسين جاسم محمد علوان
حسين سعد علي حسين
حسين سهيل عبيد علي

حسين عبدالمنعم ثامر غضبان
حسين عواد جاسم حسن
حيدر بهاء رحيم حمودي
حيدر حسين ادهام محمد
حيدر طالب سامي جواد
حيدر عدنان هادي محمد

ذوالفقار مهدي قاسم حسن
رأفت محمد قاسم حسن
رضا محمد جاسم لفتة

سجاد عدي حسين علي
سجاد هاشم محمد علوان
سيف شجاع كامل عبود

100
62
82
36
50
88
89
69
71
74
85
58
36
80
57
60
61
89
24
86

100
85
71
91

100
39
50
27
50
86
67
37
38
51
40
59
22
78
24
52
25
58

16%
67
96
61
50
62

100
22
32
32
50
56
36
26

16%
34
20
50

16%
34
26
50
ثمان
28
23
عشر
84
28
33
50

97
50
79
39
74
76
50
34

18%
50
51
61
20
56
42
50

12%
51
28
33
93
36
39
55

91
29
27
31
50
50
53
33
24
64
39
50
20
30
41
23
22
38
26
50
96
50
50
38

92
50
32
32
40
38
42
28
40
50
33
38
25
50
38
40
25
50
29
36
81
38
74
50

ناجح
راسب
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
راسب
راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل

580
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

550
0
0
0

96.67
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

91.67
0
0
0
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212310384025
212310384026
212310384027
212310384028
212310384029
212310384030
212310384031
212310384032
212310384033
212310384034
212310384035
212310384036
212310384037
212310384038
212310384039
212310384040
212310384041
212310384042
212310384043
212310384044
212310384045
212310384046
212310384047
212310384048

شهاب احمد عبود محمد
صلاح  بحر كامل عبود

طه وسام فهد عزيز
عباس علاء  رحيم حمودي

عباس علي فهمي محمود
عباس محمد هادي جدوع
عباس منير ابراهيم حسن

عبدالحميد احمد غائب رحيم
عقيل نبيل عبود محمد

علي إبراهيم عدنان مهدي
علي ابراهيم عبدالله جسام
علي صباح مزهر عباس
علي طالب سامي جواد
علي محمد احمد خلف

علي نوري جاسم حسن
غيث جمال رضا محمد
قاسم هاشم سامي جواد

كرار صفاء فهمي محمود
كرار عبدالوهاب ابراهيم حسن

كرار نزار عزيز جواد
مؤمل قصي عبدالرزاق حسن

محمد احمد سعيد علي
محمد ثائر عبود حمد

محمد رائد كهلان  خالد

39
71
64
94
87
79

100
88
73
81
73
80

14%
85
72
23

17%
76

100
82
98

19%
82

100

50
67
32
77
65
74
85
62
59
33
56
33

خمس
75
53
تسع
ثلاث 
59
67
61
60

اربعة
35
83

30
34
35
33
30
50
65
50
40
24
32
34
20
50
50
20
اثنان
34
39
37
52

12%
50
36

22
36
27
56
51
35
78
57
30
51
52
54
20
69
50

19%
عشر
57
67
66
61
ثمان
62
78

31
23
41
50
40
27
74
65
27
30

18%
61
50
67
23
50
ثلاث 
41
57
40
66
اثنان
24
51

50
57
50
50
69
62
69
50
41
55
42
40
30
63
50
39
29
32
68
60
50
26
50
59

راسب
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل

0
0
0
0
0
0

471
372

0
0
0
0
0

409
0
0
0
0
0
0

387
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

78.5
62
0
0
0
0
0

68.17
0
0
0
0
0
0

64.5
0
0
0
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212310384049
212310384050
212310384051
212310384052
212310384053
212310384054
212310384055
212310384056
212320384057
212320384058
212320384059
212320384060
212320384061
212320384062
212320384063
212320384064
212320384065
212320384066
212320384067
212320384068
212320384069
212320384070
212320384071
212320384072

محمد عماد عبدالرزاق زيدان
مرتضى نصير أمير ابراهيم

معتز داوود سلمان مهدي
مهدي ياسين حسون حسن
مهند محارب غلام  خلف

نصرالله نصير أمير ابراهيم
ياسر فاروق عبدالرزاق زيدان

يوسف عمار احمد علي
آيات وافي مسرهد حمد

اسراء جاسم محمد علوان
اية داوود سلمان مهدي
بنين باسم محمد علوان
بنين رافد محمود حمد

بنين عباس علي حسين
حوراء عدنان حمد عبدالله

رسل خالد عبود محمد
رقية صدام عبود محمد

زهراء زياد محمود شاكر
زهراء علي محمد علوان
زهراء نوري جاسم حسن
زهراء نوفل خالص عزيز
زينب باسل فهمي محمود
زينب عون حسين علوان

سبأ عباس هادي محمد

67
81
50
51
64
79
50
68
79
89
65
73
82
33
83
88
81
81
55
96

100
97
75
69

50
86

19%
16%
50
73
50
68
68
72
64
57
37
23
54
76
54
67
57
76
69
75
71
39

28
50
38
24
24
36
22
36
30
32
40
26
26
36
36
40
30
26
24
38
52
62
32
40

28
65
29

15%
28
60

12%
35
40
54
59
33
50
28
50
50
42
50
42
50
75
61
50
34

11%
50
50

18%
27
28
26
35
50

18%
61
37
69
50
50
66
70
50
61
52
57
77
62
54

39
51
50
38
57
39
39
32
50
38
62
50
69
40
59
58
77
50
66
60
66
54
54
58

راسب
ناجح
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
راسب

0
383

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

419
426

0
0

0
63.83

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

69.83
71
0
0
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مدرسة الاصيل  الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0384
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212320384073
212320384074
212320384075
212320384076
212320384077
212320384078
212320384079
212320384080
212320384081
212320384082
212320384083
212320384084
212320384085

عذراء حامد مطر داوود
عذراء صفاء محسن عدوان
عهد ليث عبدالرزاق زيدان

فاطمة بشير علي حسين
فاطمة جمال حسن حسين

فاطمة سعد جاسم حسن
فاطمة قحطان عدنان مهدي

فاطمة نهاد جاسم حسن
فاطمة هزبر حسين علي

فاطمة الزهراء انور عبد حسين
منار محارب غلام  خلف

نور الزهراء أدهم عبدالله جسام
نور الهدى مثنى محمد عدوان

84
90
غ

69
89
97

100
78
84

100
78

100
57

71
87
غ

54
50
97
76
72
71
89
77
97
62

31
50
غ

26
35
79
51
24
34
65
29
72
38

36
96
غ

61
38

100
59
77
56
78
42
95
50

66
76
غ

39
65

100
68
40
52
90
50
96
66

62
90
غ

55
52

100
55
55
67
87
71
96
56

مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل

0
489

0
0
0

573
409

0
0

509
0

556
0

0
81.5

0
0
0

95.5
68.17

0
0

84.83
0

92.67
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

85 56 29

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

14 7 7

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

35 18 17

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

36 31 5

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

102363353932
 89% 74% 26% 60% 55% 63%

 16.67%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
84 56 28

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
1 0 1
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